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SHACKLES

Shackles Product Line Specifications

Rope Size 3/8"
9.5mm

3/8"
9.5mm

1/2"
13mm

1/2"
13mm

5/8"
16mm

5/8"
16mm

5/16″ 
8mm

5/16″ 
8mm

Overall Length 20"
508mm

24"
610mm

24"
610mm

30"
762mm

24"
610mm

30"
762mm

20″ 
508mm

24″ 
610mm

Rod Length 13.98"
355mm

17.93"
455mm

17.01"
432mm

22.91
582mm

18.19"
462mm

23.71"
602mm

13.7″ 
348mm

17.7″ 
450mm

Certifications CSA
TSSA

CSA
TSSA

CSA
TSSA

CSA
TSSA

CSA
TSSA

CSA
TSSA CSA CSA

SKU S-23-19-
1003

S-23-19-
1004

S-23-19-
1102

S-23-19-
1101

S-23-19-
2102

S-23-19-
2101

S-23-19-
1011

S-23-19-
1012

SHACKLES
Sturdy and tough, 
Delco offers high 
quality shackles for 
an unbeatable price.

Each shackle comes 
as a complete package  
including the spring, 
wedge, bushing & clips 
at no extra charge. 

The full line of shackles 
has been proven in the 
field for many, many years 
and is also CSA approved 
and TSSA registered.

Ask for a quote  
today!

Alway includes spring, wedge, bushing & clips


