

SHACKLES

Alway includes spring, wedge, bushing & clips



Sturdy and tough, Delco offers high quality shackles for an unbeatable price.

Each shackle comes as a complete package including the spring, wedge, bushing & clips at no extra charge.

The full line of shackles has been proven in the field for many, many years and is also CSA approved and TSSA registered.

Ask for a quote today!



Shackles Product Line Specifications

Rope Size	3/8"	3/8"	1/2"	1/2"	5/8"	5/8"	5/16"	5/16"
	9.5mm	9.5mm	13mm	13mm	16mm	16mm	8mm	8mm
Overall Length	20"	24"	24"	30"	24"	30"	20"	24"
	508mm	610mm	610mm	762mm	610mm	762mm	508mm	610mm
Rod Length	13.98"	17.93"	17.01"	22.91	18.19"	23.71"	13.7"	17.7"
	355mm	455mm	432mm	582mm	462mm	602mm	348mm	450mm
Certifications	CSA TSSA	CSA TSSA	CSA TSSA	CSA TSSA	CSA TSSA	CSA TSSA	CSA	CSA
sku	S-23-19-	S-23-19-	S-23-19-	S-23-19-	S-23-19-	S-23-19-	S-23-19-	S-23-19-
	1003	1004	1102	1101	2102	2101	1011	1012